Club
2 Steps Ahead
African Student Association
Ambush
Anime Association
Anti-Human Trafficking Club

Art Club

Sponsor
Reagan Jones

Kaila Williams
Becky Martinez
Brittani Kelley
Seth Scheuerman
Natalie Albritton

D Lindsay Franco

Best Buddies

Black Student Union
Bollywood Dance Club
Cards4Kindness

Catholic Student Network
Chasing Grace

Chinese Student Association
Coloring Club

Computer Science Club
Computer Science Honor Society
Creative Writing Club

DECA

Drama Club

Engineering Club
Entrepreneurship Club
Fellowship of Christian Athletes
FIDM Fashion Club

Filipino Student Association
French Club

French Honor Society
Future Farmers of America
Gaming Club

German Club

Girl Up

Girls Who Code

David Gutridge
Vashon Lewis
Ashley Joseph
Kelsey Hodde
Ashley Joseph
Dana Anderson
Luisa Escorcia
Christine Bernard
Francisco Barocio
Michael Thom
Billy Chambers
Karen Watassek
Jessica Swafford
Mark Russell
Jennifer Gurnea
Steven Terwelp
Donna Nowlin
Richard Franco
Carolina Bolanos
Carolina Bolanos
Nicole Godwin
Cedrick Wilson
Seth Hulse
Kyisha Alim
Michael Thom
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Green Team
Guitar Club
H.E.R. Club

Reade Burke
Jorge Gomez
Ashley Joseph

Sponsor

Krystal Minear

Davina Myles

Michael Thom

Kristen LaBuhn

Leslie Dohnalik

Andrea Spina

Meeting Day
Monday

Tuesday
N/A
Friday
Monday
Wednesday

Tuesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
TBD
Wednesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Friday
Thursday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Friday
Wednesday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Meeting Time
3:00pm
2:45pm

N/A
3:45pm
3:30pm
2:55pm

3:00pm
2:50pm
3:00pm
2:45pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
2:50pm
2:45pm

3:00pm
2:45pm
2:50pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
2:45pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
2:50pm
2:50pm
2:50pm

6:50am
2:50pm

Location
T105
B114

I-125
TEAMS
1121
c122
E112
K204
L237
J217
L237

L223
L210
P225
K203
T104
K206
H108A
D101
L235
L214/L217
K200
E122
P220
P220
D106
L204
T101
E102
K203
Counselors'
]216
E129



Habitat for Humanity Tanya Johnson Christian Newton
Hallyu (Korean Club) Ana Taracido
Health Occupation Students of America (HOSA) Danielle Ouzenne Gupta/Reeves

Helping Hands Seth Scheuerman

Hide and Seek Club Yumi Franklin

Improv Troupe Blake Minor Jessica Swafford
Indian Student Association Richard Franco

Interact Club Betty Roberts

Amber Boston
It Starts Here

Japanese Club Yumi Franklin

JepaES e RAINoHORSOGict M umi Franklin

Junior State of America Seth Scheuerman

Kappa League Ladale Webster-Lamb Erik Smith
Language Club Francisco Barocio Carolina Bolanos
League of Legends Club Matthew Hindmarch

Major Movez Angela Garrett Tanya Johnson
Mental Health Club Veronica Rivera

Model United Nations Kimberly Cain

e chacko Jose

Muslim Student Association Alana Mousavidin

Natalie Albritton
Stacey Heilander

National English Honor Society Cheryl Kimbrough
Christine Bernard
National Honor Society of Sports Medicine Jay Jones

Nvision Lindsay Franco
Operation Smile JoAnn Reeves

Allison Hill LaDale Webster-Lamb
Photography & Videography Club Allison Hill
Pride Club Kyle Attaway Cedrick Wilson
Recycle F.A.N. (For America Now) Carolina Bolanos
Red Cross Matthew Hindmarch

RGP paN(SoeialS e oROHSOEEHANMMMMNN Fred Krenek

Science Fair Scholars Matt Hindmarch

SeiSHENaRoRANHoRoRSoCiE M sandrea Cheek

Science Olympiad Jennifer Coulbourne

Jennifer Coulbourne

Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday

Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Wednesday
Friday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Thursday
Friday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Monday
Thursday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Friday

3:00pm
2:50pm
3:00pm
2:45pm
3:30pm
5:00pm
2:50pm
7:00am or 2:50pm

3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
2:50pm
10:00am
2:50pm
3:00pm
6:30am or 3:00pm
2:50pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
2:50pm
2:55pm
AM/PM
2:50pm
6:50am or 2:50pm
3:00pm
7:00am
2:45pm
3:00pm

PM - Wed./AM - Fri.

6:45am or 2:45pm
2:55pm
7:00am or 3:00pm
6:50am or 2:50pm
3:00pm
7:00am or 2:55pm
6:50am

P205
P224
D109
]200
P221
H108
E122
E111
Counselors'
E111
P221
P221
J200
Counselors'
P225
L202
Counselors'
P218
C118
L209
L237
1121
L227
E130
T122
Field House
C122
G101
B115
B115
L211
P220
L202
P226
L202/]205
C121
]205



Scream Team Becky Martinez Krystal Minear

Self-Love Club Cheryl Clark Tanya Johnson
Spanish Club Francis Nichelson
SpaniSHNAGoRAIHoHORSoCiEnMM Ana Taracido
Speech & Debate Team Laura Kennedy Candace Thorpe
Sports Medicine Jay Jones
Angela Garrett
Student World Affairs Council Kimberly Cain
Table Top Game Club David Householder
S pisRHoRORSoic M ) cssica Swafford
THS For the People Cheryl Kimbrough
Travis Cricket Club Adeela Malik
Travis Tutors Fred Krenek
Tri-M Sabrina Behrens
UIL Academics Fred Krenek
Ultimate Frisbee Club David Householder Matt Hindmarch
UNICEF Denise Aljohar (Ousley)
Very Rare Club Seth Scheuerman
Vietnamese Student Association Cedrick Wilson Amanda Nguyen

L e —

Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Monday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Monday
Friday
Wednesday
Monday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Tuesday

3:00pm
3:00pm
2:50pm
2:50pm
2:45pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
2:50pm
2:45pm
3:00pm
2:50pm
2:45pm
2:50pm
2:55pm
2:50pm
2:45pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
3:00pm
Lunches

Commons
N201
P223
P224
C127

Field House
E123
C118
L232
H108A
E130
]204
P226
1101
P226
L232
C119
]200
L204
D109



