<u>Club</u>	<u>Sponsor</u>	<u>Sponsor</u>	<b>Meeting Day</b>	<b>Meeting Time</b>	<b>Location</b>
2 Steps Ahead	Reagan Jones		Monday	3:00pm	T105
African Student Association	Kaila Williams		Tuesday	2:45pm	B114
Ambush	Becky Martinez	Krystal Minear	N/A	N/A	
Anime Association	Brittani Kelley		Friday	3:45pm	I-125
Anti-Human Trafficking Club	Seth Scheuerman		Monday	3:30pm	TEAMS
Art Club	Natalie Albritton		Wednesday	2:55pm	I121
AVID	Lindsay Franco				C122
Best Buddies	David Gutridge		Tuesday	3:00pm	E112
Black Student Union	Vashon Lewis	Davina Myles	Thursday	2:50pm	K204
Bollywood Dance Club	Ashley Joseph		Wednesday	3:00pm	L237
Cards4Kindness	Kelsey Hodde		Wednesday	2:45pm	J217
Catholic Student Network	Ashley Joseph		Wednesday	3:00pm	L237
Chasing Grace	Dana Anderson		Thursday	3:00pm	
Chinese Student Association	Luisa Escorcia		Monday	2:50pm	L223
Coloring Club	Christine Bernard		Thursday	2:45pm	L210
Computer Science Club	Francisco Barocio	Michael Thom	TBD		P225
Computer Science Honor Society	Michael Thom		Wednesday	3:00pm	K203
Creative Writing Club	Billy Chambers		Friday	2:45pm	T104
DECA	Karen Watassek		Tuesday	2:50pm	K206
Drama Club	Jessica Swafford		Friday	3:00pm	H108A
Engineering Club	Mark Russell		Tuesday	3:00pm	D101
Entrepreneurship Club	Jennifer Gurnea		Thursday	3:00pm	L235
Fellowship of Christian Athletes	Steven Terwelp	Kristen LaBuhn	Wednesday	3:00pm	L214/L217
FIDM Fashion Club	Donna Nowlin		Wednesday	2:45pm	K200
Filipino Student Association	Richard Franco		Friday	3:00pm	E122
French Club	Carolina Bolanos		Thursday	3:00pm	P220
French Honor Society	Carolina Bolanos		Thursday	3:00pm	P220
Future Farmers of America	Nicole Godwin	Leslie Dohnalik	Tuesday	3:00pm	D106
Gaming Club	Cedrick Wilson		Thursday	3:00pm	L204
German Club	Seth Hulse		Tuesday	2:50pm	T101
Girl Up	Kyisha Alim		Friday	2:50pm	E102
Girls Who Code	Michael Thom	Andrea Spina	Wednesday	2:50pm	K203
Global Studies Academy	Amber Boston				Counselors'
Green Team	Reade Burke		Tuesday	6:50am	J216
Guitar Club	Jorge Gomez		Tuesday	2:50pm	E129
H.E.R. Club	Ashley Joseph				

Habitat for Humanity	Tanya Johnson	Christian Newton	Wednesday	3:00pm	P205
Hallyu (Korean Club)	Ana Taracido		Thursday	2:50pm	P224
Health Occupation Students of America (HOSA)	Danielle Ouzenne	Gupta/Reeves	Tuesday	3:00pm	D109
Helping Hands	Seth Scheuerman		Thursday	2:45pm	J200
Hide and Seek Club	Yumi Franklin		Monday	3:30pm	P221
Improv Troupe	Blake Minor	Jessica Swafford	Tuesday	5:00pm	H108
Indian Student Association	Richard Franco		Thursday	2:50pm	E122
Interact Club	Betty Roberts		Friday	7:00am or 2:50pm	E111
International Business & Marketing Academy	Amber Boston				Counselors'
It Starts Here			Wednesday	3:00pm	E111
Japanese Club	Yumi Franklin		Wednesday	3:00pm	P221
Japanese National Honor Society	Yumi Franklin		Wednesday	3:00pm	P221
Junior State of America	Seth Scheuerman		Wednesday	2:50pm	J200
Kappa League	Ladale Webster-Lamb	Erik Smith	Saturday	10:00am	Counselors'
Language Club	Francisco Barocio	Carolina Bolanos	Wednesday	2:50pm	P225
League of Legends Club	Matthew Hindmarch		Friday	3:00pm	L202
Major Movez	Angela Garrett	Tanya Johnson	Thursday	6:30am or 3:00pm	Counselors'
Mental Health Club	Veronica Rivera		Friday	2:50pm	P218
Model United Nations	Kimberly Cain		Monday	3:00pm	C118
Mu Alpha Theta	Chacko Jose		Thursday	3:00pm	L209
Muslim Student Association	Alana Mousavidin		Friday	2:50pm	L237
National Art Honor Society	Natalie Albritton		Wednesday	2:55pm	I121
National Beta Club	Stacey Heilander		Wednesday	AM/PM	L227
National English Honor Society	Cheryl Kimbrough		Monday	2:50pm	E130
National Honor Society	Christine Bernard		Thursday	6:50am or 2:50pm	T122
National Honor Society of Sports Medicine	Jay Jones		Wednesday	3:00pm	Field House
Nvision	Lindsay Franco		Tuesday	7:00am	C122
Operation Smile	JoAnn Reeves		Wednesday	2:45pm	G101
P.E.A.R.L.S.	Allison Hill	LaDale Webster-Lamb	Thursday	3:00pm	B115
Photography & Videography Club	Allison Hill		Wednesday	PM - Wed./AM - Fri.	B115
Pride Club	Kyle Attaway	Cedrick Wilson	Wednesday	6:45am or 2:45pm	L211
Recycle F.A.N. (For America Now)	Carolina Bolanos		Wednesday	2:55pm	P220
Red Cross	Matthew Hindmarch		Wednesday	7:00am or 3:00pm	L202
Rho Kappa (Social Studies Honor Society)	Fred Krenek		Thursday	6:50am or 2:50pm	P226
Science Fair Scholars	Matt Hindmarch	Jennifer Coulbourne	Wednesday	3:00pm	L202/J205
Science National Honor Society	Sandrea Cheek		Wednesday	7:00am or 2:55pm	C121
Science Olympiad	Jennifer Coulbourne		Friday	6:50am	J205

Scream Team	Becky Martinez	Krystal Minear	Tuesday	3:00pm	Commons
Self-Love Club	Cheryl Clark	Tanya Johnson	Wednesday	3:00pm	N201
Spanish Club	Francis Nichelson		Thursday	2:50pm	P223
Spanish National Honor Society	Ana Taracido		Monday	2:50pm	P224
Speech & Debate Team	Laura Kennedy	Candace Thorpe	Monday	2:45pm	C127
Sports Medicine	Jay Jones		Wednesday	3:00pm	Field House
Student Council	Angela Garrett		Tuesday	3:00pm	E123
Student World Affairs Council	Kimberly Cain		Monday	2:50pm	C118
Table Top Game Club	David Householder		Wednesday	2:45pm	L232
Thespian Honor Society	Jessica Swafford		Friday	3:00pm	H108A
THS For the People	Cheryl Kimbrough		Monday	2:50pm	E130
Travis Cricket Club	Adeela Malik		Monday	2:45pm	J204
Travis Tutors	Fred Krenek		Friday	2:50pm	P226
Tri-M	Sabrina Behrens		Wednesday	2:55pm	I101
UIL Academics	Fred Krenek		Monday	2:50pm	P226
Ultimate Frisbee Club	David Householder	Matt Hindmarch	Thursday	2:45pm	L232
UNICEF	Denise Aljohar (Ousley)		Tuesday	3:00pm	C119
Very Rare Club	Seth Scheuerman		Wednesday	3:00pm	J200
Vietnamese Student Association	Cedrick Wilson	Amanda Nguyen	Friday	3:00pm	L204
YES Program	Melisa Roberts		Tuesday	Lunches	D109

<sup>=</sup> require volunteer hours